
2015-04-16 
WEATHER:   Cloudy
COURSE :     Dry
Road Course   5.807Km
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  8
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 28

  3

 38

 30

 13

  5

 18

 77

ﾆｯｸ･ｷｬｼﾃ ｨ゙/Nick Cassidy

山下 健太/Kenta Yamashita

福住 仁嶺/Nirei Fukuzumi

ﾙｰｶｽ･ｵﾙﾄﾞﾈｽ/Lucas Ordonez

高橋 翼/Tsubasa Takahashi

高星 明誠/M.Takaboshi

石川 京侍/Keishi Ishikawa

ｽﾄｩﾙｱﾝ･ﾑｰｱ/Struan Moore

山口大陸/Tairoku Yamaguchi

三浦 愛/Ai Miura

小河 諒/Ryo Ogawa

DRAGON

吉田基良/Motoyoshi Yoshida

ｱﾚｯｸｽ･ﾔﾝ/Alex Yang

ｷﾞｮｵﾑ･ｸﾆﾝﾄﾝ/Guillaume Cunnington

三浦 勝/Masaru.Miura

 1'53.347

 1'53.629

 1'54.269

 1'54.732

 1'54.842

 1'54.977

 1'55.174

 1'55.366

 1'56.053

 1'57.254

 1'57.869

 1'59.064

 2'00.311

 2'02.035

 2'03.593

出走せず

29/30

31/32

38/39

37/39

38/40

31/33

37/40

35/36

33/36

32/35

28/34

18/19

24/26

19/30

20/24

    0.282

    0.640

    0.463

    0.110

    0.135

    0.197

    0.192

    0.687

    1.201

    0.615

    1.195

    1.247

    1.724

    1.558

184.44km/h

    0.282

    0.922

    1.385

    1.495

    1.630

    1.827

    2.019

    2.706

    3.907

    4.522

    5.717

    6.964

    8.688

   10.246

Delay

Dallara F314

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F315

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F312

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F308 N

Dallara F312

Dallara F306 N

Dallara F307 N

Dallara F306 N

Type

PETRONAS TOM'S F314

PETRONAS TOM'S F312

HFDP RACING F312

B-MAX NDDP F3

HFDP RACING F312

B-MAX NDDP F3

TODA FIGHTEX

KCMG F312

タイロク・ハナシマ28号

EXEDY RACING F307

KeePer TOM'S F306

B-MAX RACING F308

RSS with B-MAX 312

KRC Hanashima Racing

FSC MOTORSPORT

アルボルアルデアCMS306

Team/Car Best Time LapGap
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2015全日本F3選手権 ４/１６専有走行結果表
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

N

N

N

N

N

N

F3-NPos. Driver


